VITRALINE kabina prysznicowa, prostokat
1200x700mm, prawa, szkto czyste

Kod:

BNG6615R

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:
Seria:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosc:

Wiasciwosci
Ksztatt:

Typ otwierania:
Rodzaj szkta:

Wykonczenie szkta:

Grubos¢ szkta:
Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Polysan
VITRA LINE

1200 mm
2000 mm
700 mm

Kabiny prysznicowe prostokatne
Jednoskrzydtowe

Szkto czyste

Antidrop

8 mm

71.99 kg

1szt.

2 lata
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